10/2020
Rev. 1
ECO Valve
Uses:
• Back Pressure valve
• Anti-Siphon valve
• Pressure Sustaining valve
• Pressure Relief valve

1" (High Flow) (ECO-110), 1 ¼” (ECO-125), 1 ½" (ECO-150), 2” (Eco-200) ECO Valves
 8
Parts Ordering Information
KEY
 1  EVT-1* - 12
 2  EVB -2* * * -  * *-  * *
 3  EVD-3- 12- *
 4  EVAB-4-12
 5  EVS-5-5H
 6  EVTD-6-5H
 7  EVBD-7-5H
 8  EVSB-8-12  - (For 2” models)
8A  EVSB-8A-12 – (For 1 ½” models)
 9  EVBN-9- 51
10  EVBC-10- 51
11  EVGC-11
12  EVTC-12-* *-12
  Size:
  110 = 1” S/S valve
  125 = 1 ¼” S/S valve
  150 = 1 ½” S/S valve
  200 = 2” S/S valve
  Material:
  S/S = 316L Stainless Steel
  ALL20 = Alloy 20
  HASTC = Hastelloy C276
Connection:
  A= NPT
  B= BSPT
  C= S/W N.A.
  D= S/W Metric
  E= Flg. ASME
  F= Flg. DIN
Material:
V  = Viton (Std.)
E  = EPDM
Colour:
B = Blue = 1” valve
S = Silver = 1 ¼” valve
BK = Black = 1 ½” valve
W = White = 2” valve
  Material:
  AL = Aluminum (Standard)
  S/S = 316L Stainless Steel
Other materials of construction available upon request. Please contact
one of our technical sales representatives for more information.
 9
Flow Rates
Subject:  Flow capacity through ECO VALVE, back pressure/pressure sustaining and pressure relief valves.
Under continuous flow conditions: at 100 PSI with ambient temperature water with the valve set at 50PSIG.
1” valve  35    USGPM
1 ¼” valve  38    USGPM
1 ½” valve  57    USGPM
2” valve  59    USGPM
Note: Capacities will increase with pressure. (If pressure is doubled, flow rate will approximately double)
For capacities of valves with pulsating flow use approximately 1/3 of the above given flow values.
TEMPERATURE EFFECTS: Thermoplastics and thermosets will decrease in tensile strength as the
temperature increases; therefore, the working pressure must be reduced accordingly.  The following factors
will apply:
Temperature Correction Factors
Thermoplastics
Operating
Temperatures
{Factors}
F C PVC CPVC PP PVDF
70 21 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
80 27 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
90 32 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
100 38 .90 1.00 1.00 1.00
110 43 .83 1.00 .91 1.00
115 46 .75 1.00 .87 1.00
120 49 .66 1.00 .83 1.00
125 52 .58 .97 .79 1.00